
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 36 2 10 33 29 4

2 41 10 35 32 31 0.11 3

3 49 33 33 38 32 T

4 37 32 32 40 32 0.4 T

5 33 27 28 37 32 0.13 T

6 39 24 26 44 32

7 38 26 33 43 32

8 35 32 34 35 33 1.02

9 38 16 17 46 31

10 29 11 13 42 31

11 34 28 29 42 31

12 45 25 34 42 32 0.3

13 35 28 29 35 32 0.41

14 37 27 33 42 32

15 40 11 11 42 31

16 15 3 3 33 29

17 19 3 18 34 28

18 33 18 20 32 27 0.97 1 1 Freezing rain

19 20 -5 -4 35 14 1

20 7 -5 7 32 14 1

21 17 -4 -3 25 11 0.09 1.6 3 Snow

22 24 -4 7 32 11 2

23 40 6 17 38 16 1

24 44 17 39 40 31 1

25 59 28 29 43 32 T

26 45 29 34 36 32 0.24 T

27 34 20 20 33 31 0.01

28 30 19 27 32 31 0.4

29 44 27 37 33 32 0.43

30 44 29 29 44 31

31 37 27 27 46 31 0.01 0.1 T

Avg. 35 17 23 ##### 37 28 Total 4.52 2.7 Total 0 Total 0

1078 540 Greatest 1.02 1.6 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
19

94
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 38 21 26 48 31

2 34 17 20 47 31

3 34 19 25 47 31

4 45 22 24 47 32

5 46 24 28 45 32

6 44 22 22 40 32 0.01

7 50 22 23 48 32

8 56 23 30 46 34

9 31 25 31 37 33 0.74 0.9 1 Ice & rain

10 32 13 16 34 31 0.3 1

11 22 15 20 35 32 0.9 1.7 3 Sleet & snow

12 29 20 27 32 32 0.4 0.8 4 Sleet  

13 30 27 30 32 32 4

14 38 30 33 32 32 4

15 42 22 23 41 32 3

16 51 22 37 42 33 3

17 48 22 22 43 34 2

18 50 22 25 43 34 2

19 60 25 27 45 35 1

20 64 27 33 61 37 T

21 67 32 43 66 43 T

22 56 34 35 54 40

23 52 33 34 60 38 0.25

24 40 34 35 40 36 1.69

25 49 31 31 51 36 0.12

26 49 30 31 54 33

27 35 14 14 46 31

28 30 13 14 43 31

29

Avg. 44 24 27 ##### 45 34 Total 4.41 3.4 Total 0 Total 0

1222 661 Greatest 1.69 1.7 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
19

94



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 38 14 29 44 32

2 33 29 29 39 34 0.53 3 3

3 36 29 34 35 33 2.53 1

4 41 32 34 41 33 0.02 T

5 60 34 37 48 35

6 52 26 29 55 38

7 50 29 29 57 38

8 72 30 45 66 38 0.1

9 52 33 33 54 38 0.11 T Sleet

10 35 31 34 39 34 0.92

11 46 30 30 56 29 0.49

12 46 23 26 67 28

13 50 24 34 58 34

14 60 34 36 61 35

15 57 36 42 67 41

16 62 38 40 58 39 0.03

17 44 22 23 50 32

18 42 23 31 42 32 0.01 0.1 T

19 47 31 34 41 32 0.08 T

20 50 29 37 53 33

21 59 29 32 65 36

22 47 32 46 44 37 0.68

23 61 34 39 65 39

24 81 39 60 75 39

25 80 52 52 76 49 0.18

26 56 30 32 60 35 0.52

27 50 32 39 60 36 0.47

28 49 39 49 48 40 1.87

29 53 42 42 54 44 1.02

30 51 37 40 55 38 0.1

31 55 32 36 61 38

Avg. 52 31 37 ##### 55 36 Total 9.66 3.1 Total 0 Total 0

1615 975 Greatest 2.53 3 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

99
4

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 56 35 44 55 39 0.41 4639 3.35

2 60 33 37 68 42 4689 50 3.21

3 71 37 54 72 42 4767 78 2.96

4 75 42 42 71 46 0.04 4841 74 2.67

5 60 33 38 72 41 4856 15 2.51

6 72 38 58 75 41 4911 55 2.31

7 68 50 50 69 54 0.63 4964 53 2.93

8 55 32 36 63 39 5023 59 2.71

9 56 33 39 70 39 5075 52 2.57

10 67 39 63 69 39 5147 72 2.35

11 71 45 48 63 49 0.16 5193 46 2.45

12 63 48 50 70 49 0.01 5197 4 2.35

13 58 50 53 63 50 5202 5 2.25

14 74 45 51 73 52 0.42 5236 34 2.63

15 78 51 64 81 53 5288 52 2.34

16 84 63 67 81 54 5355 67 2.12

17 70 42 51 75 43 0.16 5398 43 1.98

18 70 40 49 69 43 5456 58 1.76

19 73 50 64 79 44 5490 34 1.51

20 83 58 59 75 53 5558 68 1.27 2.32

21 72 43 46 80 49 5575 17 2.08

22 67 46 49 75 48 5585 10 1.85

23 62 32 33 75 41 5589 4 1.75

24 64 33 47 78 41 5596 7 1.52

25 81 47 56 82 44 5600 4 1.28 2.78

26 86 56 57 87 53 5602 2 2.61

27 84 57 64 91 58 5602 0 2.4

28 90 59 59 92 62 0.18 5610 8 2.4

29 79 53 57 91 58 5612 2 2.12

30 67 56 58 69 58 5625 13 2.1

Avg. 71 45 51 ##### 74 47 Total 2.01 0 Total Total 0

2116 1346 Greatest 0.63 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

99
4

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5625

1 79 58 68 85 59 5637 12 1.95

2 77 40 43 80 42 5653 16 1.79

3 63 38 42 77 42 5661 8 1.6

4 65 42 49 75 45 5663 2 1.46

5 51 48 50 53 49 0.68 5665 2 2.15

6 70 50 55 82 49 5673 8 1.93

7 67 40 42 68 46 5678 5 1.83

8 56 42 53 56 46 0.7 5683 5 2.5

9 62 43 46 64 47 5691 8 2.46

10 73 46 55 81 47 5710 19 2.25

11 69 40 43 71 48 5713 3 2.12

12 75 43 63 82 47 5730 17 2

13 74 46 49 79 45 0.04 5754 24 1.74

14 69 37 42 79 45 5759 5 1.59

15 73 42 53 86 46 5762 3 1.47

16 85 52 67 89 55 0.13 5768 6 1.37

17 78 50 50 85 49 5789 21 1.09 2.9

18 62 46 48 63 46 5801 12 2.78

19 63 48 50 64 47 5806 5 2.65

20 61 48 49 63 49 0.05 5807 1 2.69

21 53 40 43 57 46 0.02 5808 1 2.61

22 75 43 48 86 46 5809 1 2.44

23 83 48 57 93 55 5810 1 2.22

24 91 56 62 96 60 5812 2 1.97

25 89 59 63 97 62 0.17 5813 1 1.87

26 89 57 62 96 62 0.09 5818 5 1.72

27 83 51 51 86 53 5833 15 1.54

28 65 42 47 81 47 5837 4 1.31

29 73 47 54 88 47 5841 4 1.09

30 81 53 60 91 51 5846 5 0.87

31 84 53 59 96 56 5853 7 0.64 3.48

Avg. 72 47 52 ##### 79 49 Total 1.88 0 Total 228 Total 0

2238 1448 Greatest 0.7 0 Adj. Total

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
99

4
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5853

1 85 56 66 92 56 5857 4 3.2

2 89 58 58 92 59 5860 3 2.9

3 75 45 52 84 54 5865 5 2.65

4 79 49 55 93 54 5865 0 2.46

5 85 55 62 95 59 5865 0 2.28

6 81 62 69 87 64 5865 0 2.09

7 88 69 73 93 66 5881 16 1.91 3.76

8 95 69 70 95 66 0.33 5883 2 3.86

9 82 52 56 90 60 0.19 5884 1 3.86

10 78 49 55 90 59 5884 0 3.6

11 82 54 61 88 60 5895 11 3.42

12 72 61 68 73 64 5905 10 3.41

13 85 66 70 87 67 5908 3 3.21

14 92 69 73 97 69 5913 5 3.02

15 96 70 74 101 71 5916 3 2.81

16 99 70 74 103 74 5919 3 2.59

17 95 70 73 101 72 5920 1 2.36

18 88 67 70 98 72 5921 1 2.14

19 94 69 73 101 72 5923 2 1.9

20 98 70 73 105 72 0.43 5924 1 1.97

21 88 67 71 102 70 5928 4 1.65

22 91 70 72 98 69 5935 7 1.47 2.99

23 91 66 69 98 69 5944 9 2.68

24 88 69 71 92 70 0.49 5946 2 3.02

25 92 71 75 100 72 0.65 5968 22 3.32

26 89 60 65 93 64 5994 26 2.99

27 91 65 72 96 65 6025 31 2.71

28 85 66 68 88 66 6075 50 2.49

29 88 68 76 88 67 6081 6 2.29

30 90 66 67 99 67 0.32 6093 12 2.4

Avg. 88 63 68 ##### 94 66 Total 2.41 0 Total 240 Total 0

2631 1898 Greatest 0.65 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

94



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6093

1 85 66 68 95 67 0.16 6097 4 2.92

2 87 64 67 97 69 6099 2 2.62

3 91 67 70 98 69 0.92 6102 3 3.15

4 86 68 70 94 70 0.19 6104 2 2.95

5 86 70 72 100 71 6107 3 2.61

6 88 71 74 98 74 6107 0 2.38

7 94 68 70 104 72 0.12 6111 4 2.27

8 93 70 78 104 72 6115 4 1.99

9 95 74 76 102 74 6122 7 1.71

10 95 71 72 105 72 0.02 6127 5 1.52

11 89 64 66 95 67 6131 4 1.3 2.67

12 84 62 64 93 67 6131 0 2.41

13 91 64 70 100 67 6131 0 2.16

14 92 70 74 98 71 6131 0 1.94

15 94 71 73 99 74 0.1 6135 4 1.83

16 91 71 71 100 73 0.72 6135 0 2.39

17 87 71 72 94 73 6135 0 2.31

18 89 72 73 97 74 0.69 6135 0 2.86

19 89 68 71 102 73 6135 0 2.64

20 90 71 74 102 73 6135 0 2.4 2.95

21 92 73 75 102 74 6137 2 2.64

22 89 74 76 94 78 0.2 6158 21 2.6

23 89 73 74 93 73 0.1 6174 16 2.51

24 86 65 68 93 70 6182 8 2.4

25 91 68 70 99 70 6186 4 2.26

26 93 66 67 99 69 0.14 6186 0 2.12

27 86 67 69 91 69 0.37 6187 1 2.37

28 79 67 67 84 69 0.71 6193 6 2.98

29 78 64 69 86 69 0.44 6193 0 3.31

30 82 69 70 90 71 0.1 6193 0 3.21

31 86 70 71 96 72 6193 0 3.09

Avg. 89 69 71 ##### 97 71 Total 4.98 0 Total 100 Total 0

2747 2129 Greatest 0.92 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
99

4
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6193

1 87 69 70 98 73 6194 1 2.91

2 85 70 72 95 73 6194 0 2.74

3 87 69 70 92 73 0.76 6194 0 3.38

4 86 69 70 93 73 6194 0 3.2

5 89 70 74 98 73 6202 8 2.93

6 82 53 54 82 57 0.48 6210 8 3.4

7 75 51 52 87 57 6216 6 3.14

8 77 52 56 92 60 6216 0 2.87

9 80 56 57 94 62 6216 0 2.66

10 84 57 65 95 63 6216 0 2.46

11 84 65 67 90 68 6216 0 2.33

12 86 67 69 96 69 1.68 6216 0 3.77 2.99

13 86 69 74 96 70 6219 3 2.74

14 91 74 76 96 72 6247 28 2.49

15 91 59 60 94 66 0.65 6276 29 2.88

16 78 59 62 90 62 6276 0 2.71

17 78 62 69 78 67 0.35 6276 0 3.03

18 80 68 71 83 68 0.43 6283 7 3.37

19 77 63 64 79 67 6288 5 3.24

20 84 64 68 90 66 6294 6 3.17

21 88 67 71 96 71 6304 10 2.96

22 86 67 67 91 68 0.2 6313 9 2.94

23 74 53 53 80 60 0.13 6321 8 3.01

24 78 52 53 89 60 6321 0 2.79

25 80 52 56 91 60 6321 0 2.61

26 82 56 64 90 61 0.67 6321 0 3.06

27 86 64 67 95 66 6321 0 2.91

28 89 65 70 94 70 6321 0 2.72

29 89 65 72 95 70 6321 0 2.56

30 80 54 55 81 61 0.06 6321 0 2.57

31 81 54 61 90 60 6321 0 2.39

Avg. 83 62 65 ##### 91 66 Total 5.41 0 Total 128 Total 0

2580 1915 Greatest 1.68 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
99

4
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6321

1 84 61 72 89 63 6334 13 2.23

2 81 59 60 90 62 6340 6 2.01

3 75 53 53 87 58 6341 1 1.87

4 73 53 56 82 57 6341 0 1.73

5 73 49 5 83 55 6341 0 1.58

6 74 50 51 84 55 6342 1 1.44

7 78 51 58 85 56 6342 0 1.28

8 80 50 51 87 55 6342 0 1.12 3.12

9 82 50 53 86 55 6342 0 2.92

10 84 53 60 88 59 6342 0 2.76

11 80 51 51 86 59 6342 0 2.6

12 74 47 47 83 55 6343 1 2.43

13 78 47 51 84 54 6343 0 2.23

14 86 50 60 89 56 6343 0 2.07

15 89 59 70 90 62 0.01 6344 1 1.92

16 84 69 69 88 70 6344 0 1.83

17 84 64 66 88 67 6345 1 1.67

18 88 61 61 87 64 0.53 6353 8 2.06

19 75 49 49 82 54 6353 0 1.9

20 77 48 49 82 54 6353 0 1.74

21 78 48 50 85 53 6353 0 1.59 2.61

22 75 50 63 82 56 0.05 6353 0 2.51

23 64 58 58 66 60 2.35 6389 36 4.83

24 67 52 53 68 59 6389 0 4.77

25 76 52 64 79 59 6389 0 4.72 3.4

26 81 64 69 85 67 0.15 6393 4 3.4

27 78 65 66 79 66 0.4 6393 0 3.7

28 79 54 54 84 61 6398 5 3.49

29 76 54 56 77 55 6398 0 3.37

30 70 45 47 70 50 6411 13 3.2

Avg. 78 54 56 ##### 83 59 Total 3.49 0 Total 90 Total 0

2343 1616 Greatest 2.35 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
99

4
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6411

1 71 46 48 73 50 6415 4 3.1

2 81 48 61 78 53 0.07 6426 11 3.07

3 68 46 47 71 52 6432 6 2.95

4 60 41 41 64 45 6432 0 2.83

5 64 40 47 68 45 6433 1 2.74

6 63 36 36 65 43 6435 2 2.66

7 65 36 38 69 43 6435 0 2.57

8 71 38 42 75 46 6442 7 2.47

9 75 42 58 77 49 6457 15 2.37

10 80 50 52 80 56 0.2 6482 25 2.4

11 62 36 37 69 42 6489 7 2.25

12 62 34 35 68 41 6489 0 2.15

13 64 34 39 69 41 6490 1 2.08

14 66 38 55 68 44 6490 0 2.01

15 60 46 50 60 48 0.02 6492 2 1.95

16 65 39 39 69 44 6493 1 1.86

17 69 37 38 70 42 6494 1 1.77

18 69 36 36 69 41 6494 0 1.66

19 75 36 42 72 42 6496 2 1.57

20 73 42 58 68 48 T 6496 0 1.55

21 73 49 50 72 54 0.04 6496 0 1.47

22 70 43 43 72 49 6496 0 1.4

23 72 43 58 72 48 6497 1 1.32

24 66 42 42 67 48 0.74 6498 1 2.04

25 71 41 47 69 47 6501 3 1.9

26 64 39 43 67 44 6505 4 1.8

27 54 37 38 54 38 0.04 6505 0 1.83

28 59 31 32 58 38 6505 0 1.65

29 63 32 37 64 38 6515 10 1.57

30 69 35 48 66 39 6527 12 1.49

31 78 46 49 74 48 6539 12 1.42

Avg. 68 40 45 ##### 69 45 Total 1.11 0 Total 128 Total 0

2102 1239 Greatest 0.74 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

99
4

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6539

1 74 49 65 70 53 6552 13 1.4

2 74 47 50 73 44 0.14 6568 16 1.46

3 61 35 35 62 39 6579 11 1.36

4 73 34 40 65 38 6591 12 1.28

5 79 40 59 70 43 6605 14 1.19

6 79 57 64 72 50 6615 10 1.09

7 75 51 51 73 46 0.01 6640 25 1

8 62 34 37 63 38 6644 4 0.89 1.61

9 73 35 52 63 37 6676 32 1.46

10 80 44 44 70 47 0.2 6691 15 1.57

11 54 29 30 56 37 0.05 6693 2 1.5

12 52 28 28 55 37 6693 0 1.43

13 58 27 36 56 36 6694 1 1.37

14 72 36 41 65 38 6694 0 1.3

15 73 40 50 69 44 6696 2 1.24

16 71 47 50 65 48 6697 1 1.16

17 50 46 49 51 45 0.03 6700 3 1.14

18 56 48 56 54 45 0.02 6710 10 1.15 3.2

19 60 50 51 61 51 0.1 6713 3 3.24

20 65 34 36 63 42 6715 2 3.16

21 57 35 48 55 41 6717 2 3.11

22 64 48 50 59 44 0.58 6728 11 3.66

23 59 33 33 58 38 6756 28 3.46

24 52 27 28 48 34 6779 23 3.37

25 46 24 35 44 33 6795 16 3.15

26 56 34 41 47 35 6805 10 3.09

27 52 29 36 55 38 6814 9 3.05

28 45 35 44 42 37 0.48 6823 9 3.51

29 62 33 33 57 42 0.06 6885 62 3.56

30 57 31 39 51 40 6887 2 3.27

Avg. 63 38 44 ##### 60 41 Total 1.67 0 Total 348 Total 0

1891 1140 Greatest 0.58 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
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4
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6887

1 54 25 25 54 38 6901 14 3.07

2 50 25 33 49 37 6902 1 2.97

3 60 28 29 54 35 6911 9 2.9

4 56 28 41 50 38 6916 5 2.84

5 62 41 60 56 43 0.78 6925 9 3.55

6 70 52 52 68 43 0.04 6931 6 3.53

7 68 47 49 66 46 6931 0 3.49

8 68 35 35 66 41 6960 29 3.35

9 44 36 40 60 39 6966 6 3.25

10 49 40 40 45 42 6984 18 3.24

11 44 39 41 45 41 7002 18 3.23

12 40 25 25 43 36 0.44 7014 12 3.67

13 37 24 31 42 34 7019 5 3.61

14 39 31 38 40 34 T 7022 3 3.53

15 46 34 35 43 36 7025 3 3.53

16 46 28 29 50 36 7027 2 3.5

17 47 28 39 46 37 0.09 7027 0 3.59

18 50 36 37 49 40 0.03 7027 0 3.61

19 52 36 38 53 39 7028 1 3.58

20 47 26 26 45 37 7035 7 3.48

21 49 24 24 48 36 7039 4 3.44

22 55 24 26 50 37 7040 1 3.39

23 54 25 40 50 37 7058 18 3.36

24 60 38 47 52 38 7094 36 3.25

25 49 42 45 44 41 0.14 7125 31 3.38

26 54 31 31 51 38 7142 17 3.31

27 53 23 23 52 37 7162 20 3.26

28 55 23 24 49 36 7179 17 3.2

29 62 23 42 51 36 7190 11 3.15

30 48 26 27 50 35 7201 11 3.08

31 41 18 21 42 34 7210 9 3.02

Avg. 52 31 35 ##### 50 38 Total 1.52 0 Total 323 Total 0

1609 961 Greatest 0.78 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation
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Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


